
Burges Early College  
-Recruitment Timeline- 

2021-2022 
 

 
 

• Monday, September 27, 2021 
 Begin accepting applications for the 
 BECHS program 
 

• Thursday, September 30, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 
Richardson MS Magnet Night – Gym 

 

• Monday, October 18, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 
Canyon Hill MS Virtual Magnet Night 

 

• Tuesday, October 19, 2021 @ 5:30 PM 
 Burges Early College Program  Night @ 
 Burges HS 
 

• Wednesday, October 20, 2021 @ 4:30 PM 
 Ross MS Magnet Night  
 

• Wednesday, October 27, 2021 @ 12:00 PM 
 Magoffin MS – Lunch Visit 
 

• Thursday, October 28, 2021 @ 5:30 PM  
 Wiggs MS Magnet Night - Gym 
 

• Tuesday, November 2, 2021 @ 5:30 PM 
 Burges Early College Virtual Program 
 Night 
 

• Thursday, November 4, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 
 Morehead MS Magnet Night 
 

• Monday, November 8, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 
 Armendariz MS Magnet Night 
 
 
 

• Tuesday, November 9, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 

 Brown MS Magnet Night 
 

• Wednesday, November 10, 2021 @ 12 PM 
 Don Haskins 8th Grade Lunch Visit 
 

• Friday, November 12, 2021 @ 11:45 AM 
 MacArthur 8th Grade Lunch Visit 
 

• Tuesday, November 16, 2021 @ 12 PM 
 Bassett MS 8th Grade Lunch Visit 

 

• Wednesday, November 17, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 
 Guillen MS Magnet Night - gym 
 

• Thursday, November 18, 2021 @ 5:00 PM 
 Hornedo MS Magnet Night  
 

• Friday, November 19, 2021 
 Deadline to submit program applications 

 

• Wednesday, December 15, 2021 @ 5:30 PM 
 Burges Early College Program Night @ 
 Burges HS 
 

• December 13 – December 17, 2021 
 Letters of Acceptance or Regret to students 

 

• December 20, 2021 – January 21, 2022 
Timeline for student responses 
 

• January 24, 2022 –  
 2nd Round of Applications 


